
20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 6 17 6 16 6 17 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 3 8 6 14 3 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 3 8 6 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 0 0 6 9 3 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 3 7 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 3 6 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 3 5 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 24 60 2,50

Perrone Antonio 08/699 15 31 2,07

Lunetta Luca 08/212 12 19 1,58

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 13 18 1,38

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 8 17 2,12

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 9 17 1,89

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 9 13 1,44

Usai Mirko 08/1812 6 10 1,67

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Valnegri Elena (08/448) 6 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Simona (08/1785) 6 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 6 5 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 6 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliano Graziella (08/6336) 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannone Eleonora  (08/6318) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

Benanti Pina (08/2008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valnegri Elena 08/448 15 9 0,60

Marelli Simona 08/1785 18 9 0,50

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 18 8 0,44

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 3 5 1,67

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 10 5 0,50

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 12 4 0,33

Gagliano Graziella 08/6336 8 2 0,25

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 3 1 0,33

Giannone Eleonora 08/6318 9 1 0,11

Benanti Pina 08/2008 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 6 8 0 0 6 17 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cereda Giuliano (08/1568) 6 15 0 0 3 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 3 3 0 0 6 18 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 2 4 0 0 6 18 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 18 40 2,22

Cereda Giuliano 08/1568 15 35 2,33

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 15 34 2,27

Scordo Roberto 08/114 11 27 2,45

Armenti Andrea 08/141 7 16 2,29

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 6 10 1,67



No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 5 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 3 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 5 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 11 22 2,00

Cangi Marica 08/1408 15 16 1,07

Monsù Martina 08/1431 11 14 1,27

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 14 12 0,86

Diodato Veronica 08/715 16 11 0,69

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 1 0 0,00

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 2 0 0,00

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 2 0 0,00

Macelleria Buzzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 0 0 6 14 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 0 0 6 11 6 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bighi Elia (08/1892) 0 0 0 0 5 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denti Claudio (08/1965) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troka Besar (08/1636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 18 38 2,11

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 18 37 2,06

Bighi Elia 08/1892 8 15 1,88

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 12 14 1,17

Denti Claudio 08/1965 6 12 2,00

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 6 6 1,00

Troka Besar 08/1636 3 5 1,67

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 1 0 0,00

Melacavicchio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panzeri  Luca  (08/1959) 6 17 6 16 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aita Antonio (08/525) 3 6 6 13 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 5 10 3 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzeri Giovanni (08/1941) 6 11 3 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carcaci Giuseppe (08/1312) 3 2 3 8 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 1 3 3 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panzeri  Luca 08/1959 15 34 2,27

Aita Antonio 08/525 15 28 1,87

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 11 20 1,82

Panzeri Giovanni 08/1941 12 20 1,67

Carcaci Giuseppe 08/1312 12 15 1,25

Ariante Luigi 08/173 7 12 1,71

I Draghi Di Como..Do

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 6 10 6 9 6 5 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 6 10 2 1 4 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 0 0 4 4 3 5 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 3 4 4 5 5 7 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 3 1 2 1 1 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 3 1 2 0 3 2 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longa Manuele (08/1137) 3 4 4 5 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 24 39 1,62

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 13 23 1,77

Buratti Franco 08/1232 12 20 1,67

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 13 19 1,46

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 11 14 1,27

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 13 14 1,08

Longa Manuele 08/1137 10 13 1,30


